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2016-17 Redistricting Meeting Dates 
Revised 10/13/16 

Monday, September 12: Steering Committee Meeting, 7:00pm, School Board Meeting Room 

Wednesday, September 21: Review Committee Meeting, 7:00pm, Patrick Henry Elem. Cafeteria 

Monday, September 26: Steering Committee Meeting, 6:00pm, School Board Meeting Room 

Wednesday, October 5: Review Committee Meeting, 7:00pm, G.W. Middle School Media Center  

Monday, October 10: Steering Committee Meeting, 7:00pm, School Board Meeting Room 

Wednesday, October 19: Community Meeting, 5:30pm, G.W. Middle School Media Center 

Thursday, October 20: Community Meeting, 7:00pm, Francis Hammond Middle School Cafeteria 

Monday, October 24: Steering Committee Meeting, 7:00pm, School Board Meeting Room 

Wednesday, November 2: Review Committee Meeting, 7:00pm, Jefferson-Houston Multi-purpose Room 

Monday, November 7: Steering Committee Meeting, 5:00pm, School Board Meeting Room 

Monday, November 14: Community Meeting, 5:30pm, G.W. Middle School Media Center 

Tuesday, November 15: Community Meeting, 7:00pm, John Adams Elementary Cafeteria 

Monday, November 28: Steering Committee Meeting, 7:00pm, School Board Meeting Room 

Wednesday, December 7: Review Committee Meeting, 7:00pm, Patrick Henry Elementary Cafeteria 

* Thursday, December 8: Public Hearing on Redistricting, 7:00pm, School Board Meeting Room 

Monday, December 19: Steering Committee Meeting, 7:00pm, School Board Meeting Room 

 

Wednesday, January 4: Review Committee Meeting, 7:00pm, John Adams Elementary Cafeteria 

Monday, January 9: Steering Committee Meeting, 7:00pm, School Board Meeting Room 

 

* Thursday, January 12: School Board reviews Redistricting options as New Business for Information 

7:00pm, School Board Meeting Room, (Date is subject to change.) 

 

* Thursday, January 19: Public Hearing on Redistricting, 7:00pm, School Board Meeting Room 

 

* Thursday, January 26: School Board votes on Redistricting options as Old Business for Action 

7:00pm, School Board Meeting Room, (Date is subject to change.)  

 

1-2 more Steering Committee meetings after the School Board vote on Redistricting 

 


